
Pos 

 

 

MOTO4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

 

 

OPEN 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

 

 

SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

72 
48 
11 
98 

122 

22 
20 
13 

119 

40 
21 

313 
69 

217 
63 

34 

Name 

Alessio FINELLO 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Marco COMO 
Roberto CECCHI 

Enrico ZUCCHINI 

Marco BALDASSARRE 
William PISANO 
Simone CAMBIONI 

Pablo CORBARI 

Mirko ZIDARIC 
Oliviero DANELLI 
Roberto SARCHI 
Enrico REPETTI 
Nicolo' CARPINA 
Andrea ZANARDINI 

Davide TESTA 

Class 

MOTO4 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 

MOTO4 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 

SP 
SP 
SP 
SP 
SP 
SP 

SP 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 

9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

7 

Total Tm 

15:25.287 
15:36.877 
15:38.909 
15:38.974 

15:10.370 
15:17.083 
16:12.375 

15:52.104 
15:52.354 
16:01.787 
16:01.952 
16:18.875 
16:08.527 

12:36.391 

Diff 

11.590 
13.622 
13.687 

DNF 

6.713 
1 Lap 

DNF 

0.250 
9.683 
9.848 

26.771 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

11.590 
2.032 
0.065 

6.713 
1 Lap 

0.250 
9.433 
0.165 

16.923 
1 Lap 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.713 

Avg. Speed 

110,882 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.854 

Best Speed 

112,342 

Best Lap by 

22 - Marco BALDASSARRE 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
MOTO4 - 125SP 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:12:13 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

17/06/2018 13:10 

No Picture Selected


